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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

POS OF OVER 1 LB. OF MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM LANCASTER

RESISTING ARREST LANCASTER

ACCESSORY TO A FELONY BUFFALO

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE BUFFALO

ESCAPE BUFFALO

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

RESISTING ARREST LANCASTER

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER

4 81596 ESCAMILLA RAMON M POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION SAUNDERS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SAUNDERS

BURGLARY JEFFERSON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GAGE

THEFT JEFFERSON

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP GAGE

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP JEFFERSON

BURGLARY YORK

ROBBERY YORK

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM PLATTE

UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM PLATTE

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY COLFAX

71665 JONES WILLIAM S

89812 JUMA ISAAC MAMUR

71235 LARA JOSE ANTONIO

HENSLEY BRIAN 

80716 JONES ROBERT L

78902 JONES THOMAS A

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1 87972 ANDERSEN JONATHAN N

98978 BRESSMAN MEGHAN M

82402 DIETER SAMUEL J

84533 GODDEN BRANDON 

210984
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ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR SARPY

BAD CHECK MORE THAN $1000 DOUGLAS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING DOUGLAS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING DOUGLAS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING DOUGLAS

13 84878 POLAND DYLAN SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE CHERRY

14 58528 PORTER DAVID ROBBERY LANCASTER

15 87211 THOMPSON WILLIAM D POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

CRIMINAL TRESPASS OTOE

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST SAUNDERS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP OTOE

DLNG NARCOTICS/CNTRL SUBSTANCE LANCASTER

DLNG NARCOTICS/CNTRL SUBSTANCE LANCASTER

18 87751 WICKHAM COREY T DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BUFFALO

79931 MCCROY BARRY D

84032 VOGT MARCUS A

99469 WHITEMAN TERI L

12

16

17


