Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
1	87972	ANDERSEN JONATHAN N	POS OF OVER 1 LB. OF MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	LANCASTER
			RESISTING ARREST	LANCASTER
2	98978	BRESSMAN MEGHAN M	ACCESSORY TO A FELONY	BUFFALO
			ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE	BUFFALO
			ESCAPE	BUFFALO
3	82402	DIETER SAMUEL J	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			RESISTING ARREST	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	LANCASTER
4	81596	ESCAMILLA RAMON M	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
5	84533	GODDEN BRANDON	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
6	210984	HENSLEY BRIAN	CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION	SAUNDERS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	SAUNDERS
7	80716	JONES ROBERT L	BURGLARY	JEFFERSON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GAGE
			THEFT	JEFFERSON
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	GAGE
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	JEFFERSON
8	78902	JONES THOMAS A	BURGLARY	YORK
			ROBBERY	YORK
9	71665	JONES WILLIAM S	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
10	89812	JUMA ISAAC MAMUR	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
11	71235	LARA JOSE ANTONIO	UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM	PLATTE
			UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM	PLATTE
			USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY	COLFAX

Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr 12	79931	MCCROY BARRY D	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR	SARPY
	73331		BAD CHECK MORE THAN \$1000	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	DOUGLAS
13	84878	POLAND DYLAN	SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	CHERRY
14	58528	PORTER DAVID	ROBBERY	LANCASTER
15	87211	THOMPSON WILLIAM D	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
16	84032	VOGT MARCUS A	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			CRIMINAL TRESPASS	OTOE
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	SAUNDERS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	OTOE
17	99469	WHITEMAN TERI L	DLNG NARCOTICS/CNTRL SUBSTANCE	LANCASTER
			DLNG NARCOTICS/CNTRL SUBSTANCE	LANCASTER
18	87751	WICKHAM COREY T	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	BUFFALO